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	◄ Mai
	juni  2022
	Juli ►

	Man
	Tir
	Ons
	Tor
	Fre
	Lør
	Søn

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 Pinseaften

	5 1. pinsedag


	6 2. pinsedag

	7 Unionsoppløsningen 1905

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 Sommersolverv

	22 

	23 Sankhansaften

	24 Sankhans

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	


Flere kalendere: Juli, August, 2023
